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Item Number

O 0 39 N N B~ W N =

W N N N N N N N N o e e e e e e e
S O O W A W N = O OV 0 O N A WD~ O

Part Number

648076-00
N048002SV
N068183
662717-02
650300-00
647864-02SV
631563-00
653892-01
330005-01
N079273
655058-00
330065-31
330045-15
330065-07
176951-00
150036-00
330010-13
395047-00
N106531
663029-00
662999-00
N032696
N032697
N024085
88667-04
330003-60
654299-01

PartsList for DWD215G Type 2

Description

FIELDCASE

FIELD

SCREW

HANDLE SET

FAN BAFFLE
ARMATURE&BRGS.
BOOT

BRUSH HOLDER ASSY
PROTECTOR,CORD
SWITCH

CORD CLAMP
SCREW
SCREW,M5X20
SCREW

SCREW
SCREW,GROUND
CORDSET

ID LABEL

NAME PLATE

SIDE HANDLE
SPRING

BRUSH

BRUSH

BEARING
TERMINAL
BEARING

GEAR CASE ASSY.
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Qty Required
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Item Number

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
43
44
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
800
800
800
861

Part Number

330004-01
330041-07

645400-05SV

605040-02
330004-02
652185-00
99014-04

098102-13
656366-01
330075-91
656364-00
659185-00
648761-00
652007-00
650696-00
652616-00
605008-01
652004-00
330041-43
648764-00
652188-00
087692-00
761995-01
283484-01
286436-00
657281-00

PartsList for DWD215G Type 2

Description

BEARING,NEEDLE
ROLLER PIN
GEARCASE COVER
BALL BEARING
BEARING,NEEDLE
THRUST DISC

O RING

SCREW

OUTPUT SPINDLE
KEYLESS CHUCK
INTER. SHAFT
THRUST WASHER
SEAL

THRUST WASHER
OUTPUT GEAR
CARRIER ASSY
LOCK RING
THRUST WASHER
ROLLER PIN
ANVIL
RETAINING RING
RET RING
GREASE, 6 OZ.
GREASE,32 OZ.
GREASE

KITBOX
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